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Subject to Protective 

Remington Arms Com11an)·, Inc. 
Status of Capital Expenditures as of June 30, 2004. 

Detailed in the following chart are expected carryovers into year 

Ilion 
Ma field 
Ada/Findlay 
Lonoke 
PMpD 
E-Town 
Corp. 

2005 carryov§rn '''''t::r:''it:::: ,, 
.<<·:-:-:.: ···:.:.:.:-:-:-· 

Location Project,}::;::::: $ 
Ilion M/700 s PL Trigger Assem t;t!flifrijj~ii:\ $366, 000 

Total 1.t!~f/ · · · ::::-::~{\:~:~~~~~~~~~~\~::::::=:·.·.~366, 000 

Lonoke 

Lonoke 

Lonoke 

Shotshell Buckshot Lo~ller:.~nd Packer 

Centerfire Unprimed sh;;i6M~*9!.i~!) 

··.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.·.· 

... ,.,,,,$384, 300 

251,700 

86,000 

$722,00D 

.::::::::~:~:~:~:~:~:~:~::~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~:~~~~~~~~~~~~~~:~:~::::::::::::::::·:-: 

r~i:W&:c~~~~~~' $1,088,000 

·:tM:Q,801 

ia~r5,098 
:,: .. f%47, 728 

.. \} :t/}21,459 
'""'\"631,517 

anticipated expenditures, and 

YTD 
Actual$ 
$728,261 
45,980 

0 
799,073 
-2,272 
12, 100 

177,793 

Remaining 
Anticipated 
$4,722,967 

254,821 
74,000 

2, 186,025 
150,000 
109,359 
453,824 

Total Company $9,711,932 $1,760,935 $7,950,996 

....... . ..... . 

Ilion's anticipaj'~~::.:\:;~P~Wi~res of $5,451M includes $1,791M for the model lOSCTi 
project and $'i(5~f@:ff.6.r the M/700 SPL trigger assembly project. Remaining 
expenditures:)µ 206'4''t$fd~~::model lOSCTi project and the M/700 trigger assembly 
project are s;:J@:7,:@\1AT1d :f(52J!\tl respectively. 

····:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::·> .. 

Lonoke's ar1ti.r:;.ip<;J.t~4.¥~~4.i.fores exceeds budget by $485M. The overage is due to the 
5.56~lfo~M':tfhl'¥ihie''fuii'mo capability project for $485M. 

:: :: :: ::~{}~~:~~)~~}~:~ :: :: :: -: · .. 
Corporate'~''iJ'riiitjpi#i¥.b,expenditures exceeds budget by $146M. The Sox Security 
So~~~~@:P:ff:rj~~t, flfo$partan gun works project, and the John Galt forecast system 
pr:pji@t''iIBtfoJi@iitfa)mbudgeted expenditures of $95M, $40M, and $55M, respectively. 
]j#,ge overages'~iir,artially offset by reductions in e-commerce anticipated expenditures 
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